(I){a) Introduciory sub—table (IX{a)

Mame of the Company 3 RibHl TECHTEA LIFMITED

Diirip Lodey Mane ot the L230Z1

aortpy Cclass of sgourity

Huariepr ended AV/1270G14

Fartly paild-up sharesy— Mo. of As a 4 of As a A of
partiy tatal no. of total mo. of
pald-yp paprtiy shares of
shares paid-up the company

shares '

Hald hy MIL | P MIL
promoter/prosoters group | |

Held by public Il MTL Il
Total - D LR I MIL.

kit

Gutstanding convertible Ho. of As a /A of A% a4 of
sacupritiessy- nuistanding total Mo. of total no. of
securities aoulsianding shares of the
convertible COMPany s
sEcurities assuning full

Conversion of
the
convartible
sacurities
Held by MIL HERN Il
promoter/pronoter group
Held by publirc NIL Il MIL

fotal - E il MIL MIL

Warraptes: - Moy, of g a 7 of s a 7 of
Wwarrants | totatlt no. of total mo, nf

Warrants shares of the
COompany ,
assuming full
convarsion of
Warrants

Held by praomoter/ - NIL I M1
promotar group
Hald by public MIL WMIL. MIL

Total paid-up capital of 5522000
the company assuming

tull conversinn of

Harrants and convertible
securities
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Statenent shnﬂiﬂg Shareholding Fattern

Name of the CompanyiRISHI TECHTEX LIMITED

aerip Code S23021
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3171272014

Quarter ended on

Shares Fledged or
otherwise ercumbered
of AS A

MO .

Total shareHolding
as a /4 of total
number of shares

of
shares held in
dematerlialized

Numbep
fors

Total
nurbear
Of shares

Number

Category of shareHolder

cocle

Cate
Goiry

B

a4 +

0.00
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3563527

3679
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e By

4 Sk N AT P bkl gy B ppen naaw Ak bl U Bl EEED SN Al Lans EeWE F Y P SR

ey S Slemy e ek ekl - E— E—
Bardfy ek S w— -H—*hﬂhﬂ-"ﬂ—_ﬂﬂ-_“‘_h"-—hlrl-ll—-I--.n-l--l-ll-...l-l--—"-mqq—.—p“p“-._-_.-—-..,.-._."._-“.-'m“
Wy Ll e Sl TEEE LRS- ANEE Bhk] vped el sl ek mmn B m ek gy Sl Rl e yEnjel SN SN N N Sl ELEN AN LA B ETE ECEL PSR BT W

0.00

70.73

70,73

L&l

2301

3650

H

Sub Total

Q.00

0

100.00

100.00

4915034

o2

(ol

A+ B

Total of

.00
0.00

0.00
Q.00

0.00
0.00

L

romoters and Fromoter Group

Fublic

Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository receipt have been issued

C

O

0.0G0

0.00

C

L)
*

Sub Total
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Bub Total

O

0

0.00

0.00

C

¥
L

OHOO

100.00 100.00

4915034

E22000

L

A"+ R+ C

Total of
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sacurities) as a 74 of diluted

underlying shares assuming
share capltal

full Conversion ot
warrants and convertihles

Total shares (including

of

the sae
class

of
convertibtl

e

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

YA I I 3
secut.

convertible
securities

No of
convertib total

Details of
le secut hno.

held

of
warrants ot

0.060
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Class

No.
the same

As a 7 Total

Details of warrants

No of
warrants

Grand
held

(A)+(RB)+(L) indicated
in Statenent at para
?.78
2.96
3.13
.03
1.71
1.81
6.19

Shares as a 7 of tot no
(I){a) ahovel

0f sharesg {i.e.

Total

No of
shares held

£400%1
1634600
175347
443539
94200
330000
99740
342000

MRS SAVITRI RAM KARNANI
é NIKHIL JAISINH MERCHANT

7 RASHMI SHETH

TRADING
4 MAYUR MANGALDAS ROTHARI

c

& STRESSED ASSETS STABILIZATION
FUND

1 CENTENKRIAL FINANCE LTD

2 JAYESH SHETH

(I)(c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares. warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the cateqory
3 M/S.RAFBHABA HOLDINGS AND

Public and holding more than 17 of the total number of shares
Sr.Name of the shareholder

NO.

0.00

0-00

0.00

39.63

4177

s
o

4

1

Total

2
-
bt

For RISHI TECHTE




(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares. warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with FAC) belonging to

the categqory — Fublic and heolding more than &/ of the total number of shares of the company

Total shares (including
underlying shares a

Details af
convertible

Shares as a 7 of tot no
of shares {i.e.

Tatal

No of

Sr. Nane(s) of the shareholder(s)

No. and the Fersons Acting in

Details of warrants

ssuming

Girand

(A)+(B)+(C)

shares

full Conversion of

gecurities

Concert (PALC) with then

warrants and convertible

7 w.rr.t

convertib total

No of
le secut

No of As a 7/ Total

warrants

indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) abovel

securities) as a 7 ot diluted

share capital

of
warrants of

No.

of
convertibl

No.
e

held

the same

Class

secut. of

the sanme
class

Q.00
Q.00
.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

?.78

£40051

1 CENTElWIAL FINANCE LTD
2 MAYUR MANGALDAS KOTHAKI

03

L
M

oo

LN

330060
342000

JAISINH HMERCHANT

4 STRESSED ASSETS STABILIZATION

3 NIKHIL

6.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.98

1655590

Total

For RISHI TECH
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cpse of 17 of
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1tory Receipts ( DRs). Uhere underlying shares held by - Fromoter/ Frompoter Qroupy are in o

tement showing Holding ot Depos

Adriber of shares

T

<

-~
|
—r
—
[y |
o |
et

the total

Shares underlying culgtanding DRs ay

a percentage of total Mumber of

No of shares underlying

putstanding DRy

Type of outstanding DR

MHolder

Mame of the DK

Or.

SDRs etc.!

ADRs: GDRsg,

NG .

(B =+

= L

Grand Total (A

{inEH
(L) indicated in Statement at paera

(I {a) abova?

Sares

0.00

0.00

e

G .

st




